10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

subscribe
signature
description
sensation
script
signaling
verdict
inscribe
design
sensible
prescription
resignation
significant
sentimental
resent
rhythmically
grudged
truce
banister

porcelain

1. shoulder
2. mayor

3. bulldozer
4. episode

5. collar

6. professor
7. ancestor
8. deliver

9. conductor
10. announcer
11. governor
12. nourishment
13. janitor

14. familiar
15. foremost
16. compassion
17. betrayal
18. formal

19. subtle

20. potential

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

adrift

hurricane

sacrifice

screeched

. howl

threatening

tropical

. terrified

schooner
uprooted
fronds
squall
tribute
coral
struggled
unbearable
violence
priority
altitude

legacy

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

civilization

. prediction

dictionary
education
infection
attention
collection
condition
connection
conversation
invitation
mention
motion
position
direction
ferocious
frustration
glazed
listless

makeshift
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